
Vasantrao Naik Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s, Aurangabad. 

Eligible candidates should attend the walk-in-Interview with copies of testimonials for the following 

granted subjects Senior college on Clock Hour Basis according to the dates & time.

Note : Engaging the period of Clock Hour Basis is purely on temporary basis.

Marathi

Hindi

History

Sociology

Political Science

Economics

Public Administration

Commerce

Chemistry

Botany

Zoology

Computer Science

Subject Qualification Date & Time 

M.A. B+NET/SET/Ph.D.

M.Com. B+NET/SET/Ph.D.

M.Sc. Botany B+NET/SET/Ph.D.

Dr. Jagdish Bharad
(I/c Principal, V.N.M. Aurangabad)

Shri. Nitin Rathod
(Secretary,  V.N.S.P.M. Aurangabad)

Vasantrao Naik Mahavidyalaya
Air-port Road, Cidco, Aurangabad-431003

Walk-in-Interview

03-12-2021
Morning Session
11 a.m. to 1 p.m.

M.Sc. Computer Science 
B+NET/SET/Ph.D.

No. of 

Post

01

01

01

01

01

03

01

03

01

01

01

04
M.Sc. Zoology B+NET/SET/Ph.D.

M.Sc.Chemistry B+NET/SET/Ph.D.

M.A. B+NET/SET/Ph.D.
03-12-2021

Afternoon Session
2.30 p.m. to 5 p.m.

04-12-2021
Morning Session
11 a.m. to 1 p.m.

04-12-2021
Afternoon Session
2.30 p.m. to 5 p.m.

P.G.Chemistry 

(Non Grant )Contract Basis 

Note : Engaging through the Contract Basis is purely on temporary basis.

Venue: Vasantrao Naik Mahavidyalaya, Air Port Road, Cidco, Aurangabad

02 M.Sc.Chemistry B+NET/SET/Ph.D.
04-12-2021

Morning Session
11.00 a.m. to 1 p.m.

(Affiliated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad)
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